SMD Power Inductor
HM66M Series
© TT electronics plc Issue A     07/2019   Page 1
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | BI Technologies

TT Electronics | BI Technologies
A-1445, Jalan Tanjung Api, 25050 Kuantan, Pahang Darul Makmur, Malaysia
Ph: +60 9 565 8888
Electrical Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
±20% (uH)
DCR
(mΩ MAX)
Figure
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
HM66M-601R2LFTR13 1.2 14 1 3.50 3.50
HM66M-602R2LFTR13 2.2 25 1 3.20 3.00
HM66M-603R3LFTR13 3.3 30 1 3.00 2.50
HM66M-604R7LFTR13 4.7 39 1 2.50 2.20
HM66M-606R8LFTR13 6.8 52 1 2.20 2.00
HM66M-60100LFTR13 10 65 1 1.70 1.70
HM66M-60120LFTR13 12 75 1 1.55 1.50
HM66M-60150LFTR13 15 84 1 1.40 1.20
HM66M-60220LFTR13 22 128 1 1.20 1.00
HM66M-60330LFTR13 33 165 1 1.00 0.80
HM66M-60470LFTR13 47 238 1 0.80 0.70
HM66M-60680LFTR13 68 304 1 0.65 0.60
HM66M-60820LFTR13 82 390 1 0.60 0.50
HM66M-60101LFTR13 100 535 1 0.54 0.40
HM66M-60151LFTR13 150 950 1 0.45 0.35
HM66M-60221LFTR13 220 1500 1 0.37 0.30
HM66M-60331LFTR13 330 1950 1 0.30 0.25
HM66M-60471LFTR13 470 2730 1 0.25 0.20
HM66M-60681LFTR13 680 5150 1 0.20 0.15
HM66M-703R3LFTR13 3.3 20 1 3.50 4.00
HM66M-704R7LFTR13 4.7 24 1 2.90 2.50
HM66M-706R8LFTR13 6.8 29 1 2.40 2.30
HM66M-70100LFTR13 10 38 1 2.00 1.60
HM66M-70150LFTR13 15 57 1 1.60 1.50
HM66M-70180LFTR13 18 92 1 1.50 1.30
HM66M-70220LFTR13 22 96 1 1.30 1.10
HM66M-70330LFTR13 33 124 1 1.10 1.00
HM66M-70470LFTR13 47 155 1 0.95 0.90
HM66M-70680LFTR13 68 234 1 0.75 0.70
HM66M-70101LFTR13 100 358 1 0.65 0.60
HM66M-70151LFTR13 150 580 1 0.54 0.50
SMD Power Inductor
HM66M Series
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Issue A     07/2019   Page 3
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
A-1445, Jalan Tanjung Api, 25050 Kuantan, Pahang Darul Makmur, Malaysia
Ph: +60 9 565 8888
Electrical Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
±20% (uH)
DCR
(mΩ MAX)
Figure
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
HM66M-70221LFTR13 220 890 1 0.43 0.40
HM66M-70331LFTR13 330 1550 1 0.35 0.30
HM66M-70471LFTR13 470 2200 1 0.32 0.25
HM66M-70681LFTR13 680 3200 1 0.25 0.25
HM66M-841R0LFTR13 1.0 ±30% 7.5 2 10.50 10.00
HM66M-841R5LFTR13 1.5 ±30% 10.5 2 9.50 8.00
HM66M-841R8LFTR13 1.8 ±30% 10.5 2 9.50 8.00
HM66M-842R2LFTR13 2.2 ±30% 10.5 2 7.50 7.50
HM66M-842R5LFTR13 2.5 ±30% 10.5 2 7.50 7.00
HM66M-843R3LFTR13 3.3 ±30% 13 2 6.00 6.00
HM66M-843R8LFTR13 3.8 ±30% 15 2 6.00 5.80
HM66M-844R7LFTR13 4.7 23 2 5.80 5.50
HM66M-845R2LFTR13 5.2 23 2 5.50 5.00
HM66M-846R8LFTR13 6.8 27 2 4.80 4.00
HM66M-847R0LFTR13 7 27 2 4.80 4.00
HM66M-848R2LFTR13 8.2 35 2 4.40 3.80
HM66M-84100LFTR13 10 35 2 4.40 3.80
HM66M-84120LFTR13 12 46 2 4.00 3.60
HM66M-84150LFTR13 15 50 2 3.6 3.5
HM66M-84180LFTR13 18 70 2 3.10 3.00
HM66M-84220LFTR13 22 73 2 2.90 2.50
HM66M-84270LFTR13 27 89 2 2.60 2.50
HM66M-84330LFTR13 33 93 2 2.30 2.20
HM66M-84390LFTR13 39 125 2 2.20 2.00
HM66M-84470LFTR13 47 128 2 2.10 1.80
HM66M-84560LFTR13 56 188 2 1.65 1.50
HM66M-84680LFTR13 68 213 2 1.50 1.40
HM66M-84820LFTR13 82 300 2 1.40 1.30
HM66M-84101LFTR13 100 304 2 1.35 1.20
HM66M-84121LFTR13 120 420 2 1.18 1.00
SMD Power Inductor
HM66M Series
© TT electronics plc
General Note